
SURF SUB     BLOCK 0
LOTS 19 & 20      OR 39 P 279
OR 487 P 280     OR 1020 P 22

ARNOLD EDWARD SCOTT/ARNOLD MARIA R
7058 DANDITS RUN
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

03-6S-02W-035-03791-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 03
35.00 1.00/

09/13/2018 MMJT
09/13/2018 MMJT 09/13/2018 MMJT

12/08/2022 MMLH 0.17 12,750 0 0 12,750

STANDARD
3

41,248
3,241
12,750
57,239
12,821
44,418

HX HB 25,000
19,418
57,239

0

55,774

1360/0038 5/15/2024 WD Q I 01 132,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEBB JOSEPH

ARNOLD EDWARD SCOTT

1020/0022 12/16/2016 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS SCOTT & DONNAL

WEBB JOSEPH
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ON XFOB

MM 5YR CK - CH BATHR; PU XFOB, CORR DIM

XFOB LN 2,3, CHG TRAV

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG CODE XFOB LN 5, CHG DIM

2018HX Base Yr

85 ST JAMES ST, PANACEA

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0100 01 1,303 83.3000 79.14 103,119 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1993 1,152 36,468

FOP 20 30 1993 6 190

FSP 264 55 2018 145 4,590

1,436 1,303 41,248

FSP=[YR=2018] W24 S11 E24 BAS=[YR=1993]  W48 S24 E38
FOP=[YR=1993] W5 S4 E5 N4$ E10 N24$ N11$.

FSP
2018

24

11

24

11

BAS
1993

48

24

38

10

24

FOP
1993

5
4

5

4

1 0630 METAL UTL 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1992 1992 3 20 384

2 0050 CARPORT UN 0 100 20 11 220.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 1992 1992 3 49 970

3 0050 CARPORT UN 0 100 20 9 180.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 1996 1996 3 53 859

4 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1994 1994 3 20 480

5 0213 CONCRETE P 0 100 9 8 72.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1992 1992 3 100 432

6 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 8.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 97 116

3,241

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 150.00 1.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 12,750


